MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
Z 1000
y4 1000
Z ABS 1000
Z SX 1000
Z SX 1000
Z SX ABS (HBF/HCF/HDF)(ZXTOOGHA) 1000
Z SX ABS (MEF/MFF/MGF)(ZXTOOLMA) 1000

STATORE KAWASAKI Z 1000 SX 11/16 - Z 1000 13/16

ANNI
2013 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2013 - 2016
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016
2011 - 2013
2014 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM
210030122
210030122
210030122
210030122
210030122
210030122
210030122




